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GARDEN FLAT (PODIUM 2 AND FIRST FLOOR)UNIT TYPE - 4 BHK DUPLEX TYPE-1

FLAT NO. - F2 & F3

5'7" WIDE  BALCONY

LIVING / DINING

10'6" x 16'5"

KITCHEN

7'10" x 9'6"
BALCONY

4'11" WIDE

TOILET
4'5" x 7'3"

TOILET
4'5" x 7'3"

4'9" x 4'1"4'9" x 4'1"

BED ROOM-1

10'10" x 11'8"

BED ROOM-2

2 10'0"x10'6"

3'9" WIDE BALCONY

4'3" WIDE  BALCONY

SERVICE SLAB

5'7" WIDE  BALCONY

8'10" x 10'0"

KITCHEN

7'10" x 10'4"

BED ROOM-1

10'0" x 10'10"

SERVICE SLAB

3'9" WIDE BALCONY 3'9" WIDE BALCONY

6'9" x 2'11"

DRESSING AND

STUDY AREALIVING / DINING

14'9" x 10'6"

TOILET
4'5" x 7'3"

TOILET
4'5" x 7'3"

F5

5'7" WIDE  BALCONY

STUDY

7'10" x 10'4"

BED ROOM-3

10'0" x 13'9"

SERVICE SLAB

3'9" WIDE BALCONY 3'9" WIDE BALCONY

TOILET
4'11" x 7'3"

DRESSING
7'0" x 7'6"

LIVING / DINING

25'9" x 10'6"

KITCHEN

7'10" x 9'6"
BALCONY

4'11" WIDE

TOILET
4'5" x 7'3"

TOILET
4'5" x 7'3"

4'9" x 4'1"4'9" x 4'1"

BED ROOM-1

10'10" x 11'8"

BED ROOM-2

10'0"x10'6"

3'9" WIDE BALCONY

4'3" WIDE  BALCONY

10'4" x 5'11"
SERVICE SLAB

REFUGE1 - 5TH FLOOR
UNIT TYPE - 1.5BHK
FLAT NO. - 6 & 7

REFUGE1 - 5TH FLOOR

UNIT TYPE - 2BHK TYPE-3

FLAT NO. - 5 & 8

REFUGE 2 - 10TH FLOOR

UNIT TYPE - 3.5BHK TYPE-1

FLAT NO. - 5 & 6

2 BHK TYPE - 3 (TYPICAL FLOOR)   1.5 BHK TYPE (REFUGE-1)  3.5 BHK TYPE (REFUGE-2)

KEY PLAN KEY PLAN



N N3 BHK DUPLEX TYPE-2 (13TH,14TH,15TH & 16TH FLOORS)UNIT TYPE - 3 BHK DUPLEX TYPE-2

FLAT NO. - 1 & 4

4 BHK DUPLEX TYPE-2 (13TH,14TH,15TH & 16TH FLOORS)UNIT TYPE - 4 BHK DUPLEX TYPE-2

FLAT NO. - 2 & 3
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